
 

       TORNILLO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT                  
 
 
 
 

 
 

INNOVATING – EMPOWERING – THRIVING  

Board of Trustees Calendar of Meetings Dates 
2024 – 2025 

 
 

Date Location Time Type Notes 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular Formative Evaluation of 
Superintendent 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, June 18, 2024 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 W.E. Neil Building 5:30 PM Regular  

     

 

 

*Any changes to the schedule will be done with the guidelines allowed by BE (LOCAL).     


	Board of Trustees Calendar of Meetings Dates
	2024 – 2025

